Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06  Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12

Conducted Immunity Test Bundle - Product Manual
RCT9400E - RCT9400D - RCT9400C - RCT9400B
RCT9400A - RCT0250Y - RCT0250X - RCT0250A
Model RPA0940A-040 (typical power performance)
Model RPA0940A-075 (typical power performance)
Model RPA0940A-100 (typical power performance)
Conducted Immunity Test Bundle - Product Manual
RCT9400E - RCT9400D - RCT9400C - RCT9400B
RCT9400A - RCT0250Y - RCT0250X - RCT0250A
Model RPA0940A-150 (typical power performance)
Model RPA0940A-200 (typical power performance)
Conducted Immunity Test Bundle - Product Manual
RCT9400E - RCT9400D - RCT9400C - RCT9400B
RCT9400A - RCT0250Y - RCT0250X - RCT0250A
RadiAmp Model Frequency range Output power, CW min / typical Weight Harmonics (2nd) Acoustic noise level
RPA0925A-025 9 kHz - 250 MHz 25 / 30 W 10 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0925A-075 9 kHz - 250 MHz 75 / 100 W 20 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-040 9 kHz - 400 MHz 40 / 50 W 20 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-075 9 kHz - 400 MHz 75 / 100 W 22 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-100 9 kHz - 400 MHz 100 / 120 W 30 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-150 9 kHz - 400 MHz 150 / 200 W 30 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-200 9 kHz - 400 MHz 200 / 250 W 30 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
Models Specifications
RCT0230A CI Test Bundle 9 kHz - 250 MHz @ 25W
RCT0230X CI Test Bundle 9 kHz - 250 MHz @ 75W
RCT9400A CI Test Bundle 9 kHz - 400 MHz @ 40W